
 

 

Total SAT Passenger Traffic for January-July 2015 YTD Increased 1.5%  
Compared to January-July 2014 

Total International Passenger Count was Up 21% Over the Same YTD 2014 Period 
 
Year-to-date (YTD) total passenger count (4,975,582) for the first seven months in 2015 was up 1.5% 
compared to the same seven-month period in 2014.  For the same period, 2015 YTD domestic 
passenger count (4,664,858) increased 0.4% compared to January-July 2014, while the international 
passenger numbers (310,724) increased 21.3%.   For the month of July 2015, the total passenger 
count (809,653) was down 1.0% compared to July 2014. 
 

    
 
January-July 2015 total air cargo (132,743,637 pounds) decreased 0.32% compared to the same 
period in 2014.  
 

 

 -    

 850,000  

 1,700,000  

 2,550,000  

 3,400,000  

 4,250,000  

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 

Total YTD Domestic Passengers 

 -    

 50,000  

 100,000  

 150,000  

 200,000  

 250,000  

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 

 Total YTD Int'l Passengers 

0 

30,000,000 

60,000,000 

90,000,000 

120,000,000 

150,000,000 

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 

Po
un

ds
 

Total YTD Air Cargo 








